CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

V DUATLON CROS CIUDAD DE HUESCA

Dorsal

Nombre

25/10/2025

P.C. CAT. P.G.
JNM
1 IJNM 2
2 IJNM 28
3 INM 36
JNF
1 INF 12
SUB23M
1 SUB23M 9
2 SUB23M 32
SUB23F
1 SUB23F 5
2 SUB23F 6
3 SUB23F 8
4 SUB23F 9
5 SUB23F 11
Vim
1 V1M 5
2 V1M 7
3 V1M 10
4 ViM 11
5 ViM 14
6 ViM 20
7 V1M 25
8 V1M 31
V2M
1 V2M 13
2 V2M 17
3 V2M 19
4 V2M 22
5 V2M 26
6 V2M 29
7 V2M 30
8 V2M 34
9 V2M 38
V2F
1 V2F 14
2 V2F 16
V3M
1 V3M 35
reN®

43
34
28

55
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36

49
60
57
54
47

37

17
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42

41
22
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16
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15
39
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Azabal Estauin, Rodrigo
Fernandez Ruiz, Javier
Asun Urzola, Roberto

Grassa Garces, Marta

Etxeberria Astigarraga, Iker
Esteve Esteve, Albert

Revuelto Tello, Maria
Andres Vazquez, Jara
Calderon Cruz, Laura
Ferrandez Campo, Andrea
Bruno Ibafiez, Julia

Sabado Sanz, Alberto
Colchero Tomey, Ruben
Ciudad Flores, Alfonso
Lucea Marco, Carmelo
Azagra Gonzalez, Daniel
Sanchez Samper, Ruben
Lambea Anso, Pedro
Ramirez Lostao, Antonio

Carrasco Miguel, Luis Miguel
Orodea Rodriguez, Arturo
Solanas Sanchez, Samuel
Garcia Izquierdo, Luis Miguel
Vicen Falcon, Jesus

Romeo Gimenez, Luis Miguel
Domingo Majos, Santiago
Blasco Perez, Raul

Alot Beramendiz, Antonio

Turon Marco, Yolanda
Bandrés Goldaraz, Elena

Larrosa Franco, Miguel Angel

C.N. SABADELL
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

AZKOITRI TRIATLOI KLUBA
C.N. SABADELL

E.M. EL OLIVAR

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI
JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

HINACO CLUB CICLISTA MONZON
TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA

Z5 X-TREME

DUATLON CALATAYUD

OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
A340KALFAJARIN

OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
A340KALFAJARIN

TRANSNATUR TRIATLON EUROPA

SYB SOLAR - TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
A340KALFAJARIN

TRIATLON CIERZO

A340KALFAJARIN

STADIUM CASABLANCA MAPEI

Z5 X-TREME

OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO

JAB TRIATLON HELIOS

OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARATECNO
TRIATLON CIERZO

TRIATLON CIERZO
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01:03:56
01:19:30
01:27:14

01:34:20

01:09:25
01:24:20

01:22:13
01:24:54
01:30:36
01:31:18
01:32:11

01:08:36
01:09:17
01:09:25
01:09:33
01:12:32
01:15:48
01:18:34
01:22:50

01:12:04
01:14:20
01:15:33
01:16:52
01:18:48
01:20:03
01:21:47
01:25:59
01:33:21

01:37:02
01:48:31

01:27:08
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V DUATLON CROS CIUDAD DE HUESCA
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS 25/10/2025

P.G. Dorsal Nombre
2 V3M 41 33 Pedraza Maestre, Jean 01:46:50
JVF
1 JVF 7 51 Ripoll Martinez, Daniela E.M. EL OLIVAR 01:27:36
2 JVF 10 50 Leal Pelegrin, Valentina E.M. EL OLIVAR 01:31:34
3 JVF 13 52 Rodriguez Ferreras, Aroa E.M. EL OLIVAR 01:35:42
4 JVF 15 53 Blanco Cestero, Lucia E.M. EL OLIVAR 01:42:11
V4M
1 V4M 40 14 Cored Penilla, Rafael Julian SPORT&FUN 01:40:29
JVM
1 JVM 27 35 Blanc Troshchitseva, Javier 01:19:16
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